
Annuity Service 

Provider

Name 

(S/Shri)
Designation Address Contact No. E-mail ID

Life Insurance 

Corporation of 

India

Vishal Jain
Branch Manager

(P&GS)

P&GS Deptt. Divisional Office-I, Jeevan Prakash

Building, 6
th

Floor, 25, Kasturba Gandhi Marg,

New Delhi – 110001,

8800549750

01123708275

01123705950

01123705954

bo_g103annuity@licindia.com

Amarjeet
Area Sales Manager

(CSG)
011-23464942 amar.jeet@sbi-life.com

Dhiraj 

Shrivastava

Key Account

Manager-CSG
9871242993 dhiraj.shrivastava@sbi-life.com

Anand Kumar
AVP (Retirement &

Pension)
9891005516 anand.k46@hdfclife.com

Saurabh 

Avasthi

Associate Regional

Manager, Group

Sales

9899238709 saurabh.a105@hdfclife.com

Markandey 

Mishra

Vice President

(Group &

Alliances)

9999101231
markandey.mishra@iciciprulife

.com

Abhay Narain

Singh

Sr Key Account

Manager
7381278618 abhay.singh@iciciprulife.com

Maulasree 

Maiti

Key Account

Manager
9971657980

maulasree.maiti@iciciprulife.c

om

Rahul 

Chaurasia

AVP & Head North

& East (Corp.

Business)

9818698235
rahul.chaurasia@bajajallianz.c

o.in

Heena 

Chowdhary

Territory Manager

(Corp. Business)
9999782581

heena.chowdhary@bajajalllian

z.co.in

Sumit Das
Vice President

(CSG)
9810867766 sumit.das@kotak.com

Deepak Gupta
Vice President

(CSG)
9769475771 gupta.deepak@kotak.com

 

Details of Annuity Service Providers (ASPs) under SAIL Pension Scheme

Bajaj Allianz Life 

Insurance Co. Ltd.

Kotak Mahindra 

Life Insurance 

Company Ltd.

131/140, 1st Floor, Ansal Chamber 1, Bhikaji Cama 

Place, New Delhi- 110066

1st Floor, B-44, Basant Lok, Community Centre, 

Priya Cinema Complex, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi – 

110057

2 E/B Ground Floor, Jhandewalan Extension, New 

Delhi – 110001

Unit No. E-2A, E-2B, E-2C & E-2D, Upper Ground 

Floor, Himalaya House, 23, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, 

New Delhi – 110001

SBI Life Insurance 

Company Ltd.

2
nd

 Floor, B-Wing, The Statesman House, 

Barakhamba Road, New Delhi – 110001,

HDFC Standard 

Life Insurance 

Company Ltd.

ICICI Prudential 

Life Insurance 

Company Ltd.

mailto:bo_g103annuity@licindia.com

